
Reglotered 
No. Name of Scbool. 

l_. 
Street. 

i114/8/1 I St. Joseph's Convent 
E 14/8-2 I St. Thomas's .• I High Street 
E 14/8-3 Sacred Heart High .• Manuka Street 
E 14/8-4 St. Joseph's Convent 
E 14/8-13 Cathedral School 
E 14/8-12 Cabragh House 36 Weka Street 
E 14/8-14 Lynton School 128 Trafalgar Street 
E 14/8-6 Sacred Heart Convent Walsh Street .. 
E 14/8-9 St. Canice's Convent Brougham Street 
E 14/8-10 I St. Mary's College •• Peel Street 
E 14/8-15 W!.takarewa Orphanage 

E 14/11-1 St. Joseph's Convent I Spencer Street 

E 14/11-2 St. Aloysius's Convent Lavaud Street 
E 14/11-3 Sacred Heart Convent . Havelock Street 
E 14/11-4 St. Joseph's Convent 

Cracroft Terrace E 14/11-44 Binzian Private 

E 14/11-5 Sacred Heart Girls' College Ferry Road .. 
E 14/11-30 St. Andrew's College •. Papanni Road 

E 14/11-6 St. Joseph's Convent Barbadoes Street 

E 14-11-7 St. Mary's Collegiate 876 Colombo Street 
E 14/11-8 St. Mary's Convent .. Manchester Street 

E 14/11-10 St. Michael's Church .. Durham Street 
E 14/11-11 St. Patrick's Boys' .. Barbadoes Street 
E 14/11-46 Miss Sanders's Private 65 Gloucester Street 
E 14/11-38 St. Margaret's Collpge 11 Cranmer Square 

E 14/11-48 St. Mark's Kindergarten and Opawa Road .. 
Primary School 

E 14/11-50 DuneIm School 28 Armagh Street 
E 14/11-47 Merivale Kindergarten and Pre· Papanui Roaa 

paratory School 
E 14/11-28 TeWhare •• 55 Hereford Street West 
E 14/11-19 Te Waipounamll College 290 Ferry Road 
E 14/11--55 Cathedral Grammar .. 18 Park Terrace 
E 14/9-2 Cobden Convent Sturge Street 
E 14/11-12 Darfield Convent 
E 14/11--51 Elsham SchoGI 24 HoImwood Road 
E 14/11--54 Medbury School 141 Clyde Street 
E 14/11-42 Whare Kia Ora Wilson Street 
E 14/9-3 Marist Brothers' Alexander Street 
E 14/9-4 St. Patrick's 
E 14/9-6 St. Mary's High 

E 14/11-13 St. Agnes's Convent .. , Junction Road 

REGISTER OF PRIVATE SCHOOLS~ntled. 

Place. Name of Proprietor or MaD&ler. 

NELSON EDUCATION DIsTRICT. 

Granity I RE-v. Mother Superior 
Motueka Diocesan Trustees . 
NeIson Rev. Mother Superior 

Rev. Mother Superior 
The Diocesan Secretary 
Miss C. Hornsby 

Redton 
Westport 

wh~karewa 

Miss C. M. Worley .. 
Sisters of Mercy 
Rev. ]'ather Bowe .. 
Rev. Mother Superior 
The Secretary 

CANTERBURY EDUCATION DISTRICT. 

Addington •• r Rev. Mother Superior. 

Akaroa 
Ashburton 

Cash:nere Hills 

Christchurch 

" 

Cobd~ 
Darfie1d 
Fendalton 

Geraldine 
Greymouth 

.. 
HaIswell 

Rev. Gallagher 
Rev. Mother Prioress 

Miss W.'G. Keys 

Rev. Mother Prioress 

Board of Governors .. 

Rev. Mother Prioress 

Rev. Mother Superior 
Rev. Father O'Connell 

Diocesan Education Board 
Rev. T. Hanrahan 
Miss B. L. Sanders 
The Principal 

Rev. H. Williams 

Mr. Cecil E. ]'erris 
Miss Annie F. Webb 

Miss D. A. Cooper 
Rev. C. A. Fraer 
The Dean of Christchurch 
Rev. Mot.her Superior 
Rev. J. Hanrahan 
Miss M. V. He1more .. 
Mr. E. J. Chennells .. 
Miss B. E. Sherratt •. 
Rev. Father Long 
Rev. Mother Superior 

Rev. Mother Priore~s 

.. 

• l!.eIIStration a! a primary !!Cbool Is provjJioual. 

------~ _ .. 

Address of Proprietor or Manager. 

St. Mary's Convent, Westport 
Nelson 
Sacred :!leart Convent, Nelson 
Manuka Street. Nelson 
Diocesan Office, Nelson 
Ca~ragh Hou@e, Nelson 
12S Trafalgar Street, Nelson 
Sacred Heart Convent, Reef ton 
We~tport 

Dio';san Offio", Nplson 

St. Joseph'. Convent, Spencer Street, Addington, 
Christchureh 

Lavaud Street, Akaroa 
Sacred Heart Convent, A.~hburton 
St. Joseph's Convent, AshhurtQn 
The Binzian Private School, Cashmere Hill~, 

Christchurch 
Sacred Heart GiriR' College, Ferry Road, Christ· 

church 
St. Andrew's College, Christchurch " 

Sacred Heart Girls' College, Ferry Road, Christ· 
church 

876 Colombo Street, Christchurch • • • . 
St. Mary's Presbytery, Manchester Street, 

Christchurch 
Christchurch ., 
The Presbytery, Barbadoes Street, Christchurch 
17 Worcester Street, Christchurch 
St. Margaret's College, 11 Cranmer Square, 

Chrihtchurch 
St. Mark's Vicarage, Opawa Road, Christchurch 

28 Armagh Street, Christchurch 
Merivale KindergartC"n School, Papanui Road, 

Chri.~tchurch . 
31 Eversle~h Road, St. Albans, Christchurch 
Christchurch 
The C.athedral, Chri~tchurch 
Convent of Mercy, Greymouth 
The Presbytery, Darfield 
24 Holmwood Road, Fendalton, Christchurch 
141 Clyde Street, Fendalton, Christchurch 
Whare Kia Ora. Geraldine .• 
The Presbytery, Greymouth 
Convent of Mercy, Greymouth 

Sacred Heart Girl. College, F ... rry Road, Christ· 
church 

! Date of 
Class of SCbOOl.1 Registration. 

Primary 28/3/16 
7/5/18 

28/3/16 
28/3/16 
22/7/21 
14/9/22 
11/5/23 
28/3/16 
28/3/16 
28/3/16 
4/10/22 

Primary .. i 28/3/16 

28/3/16 
.. 28/3/16 
.. 28/3/16 

1/4/22 

Pnmary and 28/3/16 
secondary 28/3/16 

Primary •• 15/10/18 
Secondary 18/11/18 

Primary .. 28/3/16 

* 
Pri:r'tarv 

Secondary 
Primary 

• 

~aryand 
secondary 

Primary 

28/3/16 
28/3/16 

28/3/16 
28/3/16 
23/3/22 

13/10/21 
26/8/21 
1/7/22 

1/7/22 
1/7/22 

1/7/22 
31/1/16 
25/7/23 
19/6/15 
28/3/16 
8/5/23 

25/7/23 
15/2/23 
19/6/15 
19/6/15 
30/6/15 
30/6/15 
28/3/16 
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